
Address City State Zip Phone
Instructor Martial Arts School Team

School Address City State Zip Phone

M/F Age on 1/1/19Last NameFirst Name

Birthdate Weight E-mailRank: Nov Int Adv BB

 Registration Opens
7:30 am

Tournament
Starts 10:00 am

	 I, the undersigned do herby voluntarily submit my application for attendance in the said “Rainier Triple Crown Classic” and 
I herby assume full  responsibility for any and all damages, injuries and losses that I may sustain or incur,  if any, while attending or 
participating. I waive all claims against the Steilacom Historical School District No.1,  the promoters, operators, or sponsors of the 
said “Rainier Triple Crown Classic Martial Arts Tournament” individually or otherwise, for claims or injuries that I may sustain.  I 
fully understand that any medical treatment given or administered to me will be of a first aid treatment type only.  I fully understand 
that my entry fee is NON refundable.  I consent that any pictures furnished by me or any pictures taken of me in connection with this 
tournament can be used for publicity, promotion or television, and I waive compensation in regards thereto.

Signed Date:Parent/Guardian

CF-25    M/F          12-           N/I/A     
CF-26    M/F          13-17       N/I/A     
CF-27    M/F          18-34       N/I/A     
CF-28    M/F          35+          N/I/A     

UB Creative Forms

UB Traditional Forms
F-1        M/F           6-             N/I/A            
F-2        M/F           7-8           N/I/A             
F-3        M/F           9-10          Nov
F-4        M/F           9-10         Int/Adv                       
F-5        M/F          11-12        Nov         
F-6        M/F          11-12        Int/Adv                        
F-7        M/F          13-14        Nov         
F-8        M/F          13-14        Int               
F-9        M/F          13-14        Adv                  
F-10      M/F          15-17        Nov                
F-11      M/F          15-17        Int               
F-12      M/F          15-17        Adv                 
F-13      M/F          18-34        Nov               
F-14      M/F          18-34        Int               
F-15      M/F          18-34        Adv          
F-16      M/F          35-44        Nov                
F-17      M/F          35-44        Int/Adv
F-18      M/F          45+           N/I/A             

UB Traditional Weapons
W-19      M/F          12-           N/I/A     
W-20      M/F          13-14       N/I/A     
W-21      M/F          15-17       N/I/A     
W-22      M/F          18-34       N/I/A 
W-23      M/F          35-44       N/I/A
W-24      M/F          45+          N/I/A    

UB Creative Weapons
CW-29   M/F         12-           N/I/A     
CW-30   M/F         13-17       N/I/A    
CW-31   M/F         18-34       N/I/A     
CW-32   M/F         35+          N/I/A     

Flag Sparring
FL-63     M/F   6-            N/I/A     
FL-64     M/F   7-8          N/I/A     
FL-65     M/F   9-10        N/I/A    

ONLINE ONLY

COMPETITOR FEES: 
Early Bird DEADLINE: April 5, 2019

1. ALL Belts First Division           $45.00  
2. Each Additional Division         $10.00  
3. Coach Pass                                  $15.00     
SPECTATOR FREE		
	                  	       Online or Mail In

COMPETITOR FEES: 
Pre Registration DEADLINE: May 16, 2019

1. ALL Belts First Division           1  x  $55.00 =  $______ 
2. Each Additional Division         __ x $15.00 =  $______ 
3. Coach Pass                                  __ x $25.00 =  $______     
SPECTATOR FREE		

	                    TOTAL:___________          

NO REFUNDS
PLEASE DON’T ASK

S-33                                    
S-34                             
S-35              
S-36                  
S-37               
S-38     M/F           
S-39     M            
S-40     F           
S-41     M        
S-42     F              
S-43     M            
S-44     F               
S-45     M              
S-46     F            
S-47     M             
S-48     F               
S-49     M             
S-50     F               
S-51     M               
S-52     F             
S-53     M               
S-54     F           
S-55     M           
S-56     F              
S-57     M           
S-58     F              
S-59     M             
S-60     F          
S-61     M         
S-62     F       

UB Point Sparring
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F
M/F

6-
7-8
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
18-34
18-34
18-34
18-34
18-34
18-34
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
45+
45+

N/I/A
N/I/A
Nov
Int/Adv
Nov
Int/Adv
Nov
Nov
Int
Int
Adv
Adv
Nov
Nov
Int
Int
Adv
Adv
Nov
Nov
Int
Int
Adv
Adv
Nov
Nov
Int/Adv
Int/Adv
N/I/A
N/I/A

BB Traditional H/S Forms
FB-66     M/F                     
FB-67     M/F                
FB-68     M/F                       
FB-69     M/F                      
FB-70     M/F      
FB-71     M/F              

12-
13-14
15-17
18-34
35-44
45+

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB Traditional Weapons
WB-72   M/F               
WB-73   M/F              
WB-74   M/F             
WB-75   M/F
WB-76   M/F
WB-77   M/F               

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

12-
13-14
15-17
18-34
35-44
45+

BB Creative Forms
FC-78    M/F                    
FC-79    M/F               
FC-80    M/F                    
FC-81    M/F                    

BB
BB
BB
BB

12-
13-17
18-34
35+

BB Creative Weapons
WC-82    M/F                   
WC-83    M/F                
WC-84    M/F                 
WC-85    M/F                   

BB
BB
BB
BB

12-
13-17
18-34
35+

Self Defense
SD-86     M/F                        
SD-87     M/F                
SD-88     M/F                           

Nov
Int/Adv
BB

All
All
All

BB Point Sparring
SB-89                 
SB-90                   
SB-91              
SB-92              
SB-93               
SB-94                 
SB-95             
SB-96              
SB-97             
SB-98          
SB-99                
SB-100                            

M/F
M/F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F

10-
11-12
13-14
13-14
15-17
15-17
18-34
18-34
35-44
35-44
45+
45+

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

COMPETITOR FEES: 
At the Door: May 18 , 2019

1. ALL Belts First Division           1  x  $60.00 =  $______ 
2. Each Additional Division         __ x $20.00 =  $______ 
3. Coach Pass                                  __ x $30.00 =  $______     
SPECTATOR FREE		

	                TOTAL:___________          Cash or Card

P.O. Box 4028 
Tacoma, WA 98438


